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Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

10:59:08
11:16:10
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10:59:08
11:14:23
15:15

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat datum
Circuitnaam
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Gestartte deelnemers Geklasseerde deelnemers
Niet geklasseerde deelnemers

:
:
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07 september 2024
Assen - 4555 mtr.

Dutch Superbike - Kwalificatie 1

263Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayMotorin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

18 Joris Lentfert BMW M 1000 RR1:44.553 11:02:4011
1 Wayne Tessels Kawasaki ZX10RR1:41.386 11:02:4422
1 Wayne Tessels Kawasaki ZX10RR1:41.282 11:04:2533
55 Milan Merckelbagh BMW M 1000 RR1:40.699 11:04:4034
55 Milan Merckelbagh BMW M 1000 RR1:40.560 11:06:2145
55 Milan Merckelbagh BMW M 1000 RR1:40.083 11:11:2376
55 Milan Merckelbagh BMW M 1000 RR1:40.053 11:14:4497
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